Junior SS Housing
(JHT)
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re

+86 571 2288 6800
F58      Rev 2013.11
Junior Stainless Steel Housing Ordering Guide
Junior
Housing
Closure
Mechanism Length Cartridge
Code
Inlet Fittings Outlet Fittings Vent O-Ring
JH = Stainless H = 1.5" Q = 1Q 1N = 1/8" MNPT 1N E = EPDM
Junior Housing S = 2.5" 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling 1Q S = SILICONE
2B = 1/4" Male BSP 2B 2C = 1/4" Compression V = Fluoroelastamer
2BF = 1/4" Female BSP 2BF LF = Female Luer lock
2C = 1/4" Compression (Jaco Compatible) 2C NV = No Vent
2H = 1/4" Hose Barb 2H
2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling 2Q
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic Latch 2QP
2S = 1/4" Compression (SwageLok compatible) 2S
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb 3H
3N = 3/8" MNPT 3N
3T = 3/8" Weld Tube 3T
4S = 1/2" Compression (SwageLok compatible) 4S
LF = Female Luer lock LF
MT = 1/2" Tri clamps MT
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp TC
1V = Valve with 1/8"
Hose Barb
Example - 1.5" Stainless Steel Junior Housing with 1/4" Male Quick Coupling I/O, no vent and SIL O-ring, for MJ-H-1Q cartridges - JHTHQ2Q2QNVS
T = Sanitary
Clamp
Other fitting possible by request